Startovni pole - vysledky

Kategorie

Rychl. lodé K1 juniorky

Rychl. lodé K1 juniofi

Rychl. lodé K1 muZi

Rychl. lodé K1 veterani

Rychl. lodé K2 Mix

SUP - Elite muzi 14~

SUP - Elite Zeny 14~

SUP - Sport-nafukovaci - mu

sobota 9. zari 2017

Jmeno

Koberova Magdalena

Sobisek David

Maly Matyas

Burian Michal
Planansky Tomas

Lunacek Jakub

Kucera Gustav
Kucera Milan

Sobotka Vaclav

Chlumecky David a Backova Sandra

Soukup Jaroslav

Vazacé Jan

Petrak Ondrej

Kolarik Lukas

Smid Kristian

HaleSova Dana

Cemper Petr

2:09:22.00

1:59:39.00

2:06:26.00

1:53:44.00

2:06:01.00

2:08:43.00

1:54:09.00

1:57:38.00

2:25:52.00

2:09:23.00

1:36:07.00

1:37:02.00

1:49:21.00

2:03:16.00

2:07:24.00

2:06:38.00

:54:42.00

Start &islo

17
15

16

13

11

14

10

12

Stranka 1z 1



